COURT NOTICE

IN THE COURT OF SH. GURINDER SINGH, PCS $\mbox{ Judicial Magistrate } 1^{st} \mbox{ Class},$

Amloh (P)

M/S NOHAR CHAND SURINDER KUMAR MERCHANTS & COMMISSION AGENTS SHOP NO. 30 ANAJ MANDI AMLOH DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB, THROUGH ITS PROP SH SURINDER KUMAR

(COMPLAINANT.)

VS

 $1.\,M/S\,BENIPAL\,TRADING\,COMPANY\,COMMISSION\,AGENTS,\,NEW\,GRAIN\,MARKET\,AMLOH\,TEH\,AMLOH\,DISTRICT\\FATEHGARH\,SHAIB\,THROUGH\,ITS\,PROP/AUTHORIZED\,SIGNATORY\,SUKHVIR\,SINGH\,.$

2. SUKHVIR SINGH PROP. AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF MS BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB RESIDENTAL ADDRESS

SUKHVIR SINGH SON OF CHARAN SINGH R/O MAJRI KISHNE WALI, TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTRICT FATEHGARH

(ACCUSED)

CNR No.PBFGA1001372-2021

Next Date:-15-10-2022

PUBLICATION ISSUED TO:

SUKHVIR SINGH PROP. AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF MS BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB RESIDENTAL ADDRESS

SUKHVIR SINGH SON OF CHARAN SINGH R/O MAJRI KISHNE WALI, TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTRICT FATEHGARH (ACCUSED)

CNR No.PBFGA1001372-2021

Next Date:-15-10-2022

In above titled case, the accused could not be served. It is ordered that accused should appear in person or through counsel on 15.10,2022. at 10.00 a.m.

For details logon to https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district_notice.html

Gurinder Singh Judicial Magistrate 1st Class Amloh (P)

Dated, this day of 25.07.2022

(Not to be published in newspaper)

Forwarded to the Manager, STATESMAN for publication and necessary compliance., or on before 03.09.22 Copy of Publication be sent to the Court of undersigned before the next date of hearing.

Gurinder Singh Judicial Magistrate 1st Class Amloh (P)

Dated, this day of 25.07.2022

In the Court of Ms. **RajandeepKaur Billing**, PCS, Judicial Magsitrate 1st Class, Amloh

PRODUCTION WARRANT

STATE

VERSES

Shishpal

FIR No. 156 Dated 10.10.2021 U/S 420/421 IPC P.S Amloh

To,

The Superintendent, Cenral Jail, Ludhiana

In the above noted case, you are hereby directed to produce the below noted person in your safe custody in this court on **30.07.2022** at 10.00 A.M.

Name of the Accused

Shishpal aged 45 yrs son of Balbir Chand r/o Ward No. 5, Nandi Colony, Lalheri Road, Khanna, District Ludhiana

> RajandeepKaur Billing, PCS, Judicial Magsitrate 1st Class, Amloh

Note:-

Above said accused is confined in FIR No. 82/2021, Under Section 365/379/120-B IPC, PS Samrala, District Ludhiana

COURT NOTICE

IN THE COURT OF SH. GURINDER SINGH, PCS Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Amloh (P)

M/S NOHAR CHAND SURINDER KUMAR MERCHANTS & COMMISSION AGENTS SHOP NO. 30 ANAJ MANDI AMLOH DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB, THROUGH ITS PROP SH SURINDER KUMAR

(COMPLAINANT.)

VS

- 1. M/S BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS, NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEH AMLOH DISTRICT FATEHGARH SHAIB THROUGH ITS PROP/AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY SUKHVIR SINGH .
- 2. SUKHVIR SINGH PROP. AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF MS BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB RESIDENTAL ADDRESS

SUKHVIR SINGH SON OF CHARAN SINGH R/O MAJRI KISHNE WALI, TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTRICT FATEHGARH

(ACCUSED)

CNR No.PBFGA1001372-2021

Next Date:-15-10-2022

PUBLICATION ISSUED TO:

SUKHVIR SINGH PROP. AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF MS BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB RESIDENTAL ADDRESS

SUKHVIR SINGH SON OF CHARAN SINGH R/O MAJRI KISHNE WALI, TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTRICT FATEHGARH (ACCUSED)

CNR No.PBFGA1001372-2021

Next Date:-15-10-2022

In above titled case, the accused could not be served. It is ordered that accused should appear in person or through counsel on 15.10.2022, at 10.00 a.m.

For details logon to $\underline{\text{https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district}} \quad \text{notice\&district=} Fatehgarh \ Sahib * \text{thtps://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=} \\ \underline{\text{district}} \quad \underline{\text{notice\&district=}} Fatehgarh \ Sahib * \text{thtps://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=} \\ \underline{\text{district}} \quad \underline{\text{notice\&district=}} Fatehgarh \ Sahib * \text{thtps://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=} \\ \underline{\text{district=}} \quad \underline{\text{thtps://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=}} \\ \underline{\text{district=}} Fatehgarh \ Sahib * \text{thtps://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=} \\ \underline{\text{district=}} Fatehgarh \ Sahib * \text{thttps://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=} \\ \underline{\text{district=}} Fatehgarh \ Sahib * \text{thttps://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=} \\ \underline{\text{district=}} Fatehgarh \ Sahib * \text{thttps://highcourtchd$

Gurinder Singh Judicial Magistrate 1st Class Amoh (P)

Dated, this day of 25.07.2022

(Not to be published in newspaper)

Forwarded to the Manager, STATESMAN for publication and necessary compliance., or on before 03.09.22 Copy of Publication be sent to the Court of undersigned before the next date of hearing.

Gurinder Singh Judicial Magistrate 1st Class Amloh (P)

Dated, this day of 25.07.2022

COURT NOTICE

IN THE COURT OF SH. GURINDER SINGH, PCS Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Amloh (P)

M/S NOHAR CHAND SURINDER KUMAR MERCHANTS & COMMISSION AGENTS SHOP NO. 30 ANAJ MANDI AMLOH DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB, THROUGH ITS PROP SH SURINDER KUMAR (COMPLAINANT.)

VS

1. M/S BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS, NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEH AMLOH DISTRICT FATEHGARH SHAIB THROUGH ITS PROP/AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY SUKHVIR SINGH.

2. SUKHVIR SINGH PROP. AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF MS BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB

SUKHVIR SINGH SON OF CHARAN SINGH R/O MAJRI KISHNE WALI, TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTRICT FATEHGARH

(ACCUSED)

CNR No.PBFGA1001372-2021 Next Date:-15-10-2022

PUBLICATION ISSUED TO:

SUKHVIR SINGH PROP. AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF MS BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB RESIDENTAL ADDRESS SUKHVIR SINGH SON OF CHARAN SINGH R/O MAJRI KISHNE WALI, TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTRICT **FATEHGARH** (ACCUSED)

> CNR No.PBFGA1001372-2021 Next Date:-15-10-2022

PAYMENT ORDER

To

The Advertisement Manager, **STATESMAN**

Receipt No. (Copy attached)

Amount 4700/-

Dated 22-07-2022.

Gurinder Singh Judicial Magistrate 1st Class Amloh (P)

Dated, this day of 25.07.2022

CNR No.PBFGA1001372-2021

Criminal Courts, Amloh

IN THE COURT OF Sh. Gurinder Singh, PCS

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Amloh (P)

Next Date, Purpose of case, Orders and Judgments as well as other

case information is available on http://ecourts.gov.in

PROCLAMATION REQUIRING THE APPEARANCE OF A PERSON ACCUSED

M/S NOHAR CHAND SURINDER KUMAR MERCHANTS & COMMISSION AGENTS SHOP NO. 30 ANAJ MANDI AMLOH DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB, THROUGH ITS PROP SH SURINDER KUMAR (COMPLAINANT.)

VS

- 1. M/S BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS, NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEH AMLOH DISTRICT FATEHGARH SHAIB THROUGH ITS PROP/AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY SUKHVIR SINGH .
- 2. SUKHVIR SINGH PROP. AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF MS BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB RESIDENTAL ADDRESS SUKHVIR SINGH SON OF CHARAN SINGH R/O MAJRI KISHNE WALI, TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTRICT FATEHGARH

(ACCUSED)

CNR No.PBFGA1001372-2021 Next Date:-15-10-2022

Detail of offence:- U/S 138 NI ACT

PUBLICATION ISSUED TO:

SUKHVIR SINGH PROP. AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF MS BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB RESIDENTAL ADDRESS SUKHVIR SINGH SON OF CHARAN SINGH R/O MAJRI KISHNE WALI, TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTRICT FATEHGARH

WHEREAS complaint/case has been made before me that SUKHVIR SINGH PROP. AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF MS BENIPAL TRADING COMPANY COMMISSION AGENTS NEW GRAIN MARKET AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB RESIDENTAL ADDRESS SUKHVIR SINGH SON OF CHARAN SINGH R/O MAJRI KISHNE WALI, TEHSIL AMLOH, DISTRICT FATEHGARH (ACCUSED) has committed (or is suspected to have committed) the offence punishable under section of and it has been returned to a warrant of arrest thereupon issued that the said cannot be found, and whereas it has been shown to my satisfaction that the said has absconded (or is concealing himself/herself to avoid the service of the said warrant); Proclamation is hereby made that the said is required to appear before this Court (or before me) on 15-10-2022. to answer the said complaint/case.

Dated, this day 25.07.2022

1/38/1/9/6/

Gurinder Singh, PCS Judicial Magistrate 1st Class Amloh (P)

Visit ecourts gov in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or Ios

To get Next Date and Purpose of your case through SMS, kindly register your mobile with the Reader/Ahlmad

In the Court of JMIC Autol.

Notion Chand UA

Benial

915 15No) 2-

	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
a	AXIS BANK Date 21072022
	A 1.1
	Branch Aulou,
夏	
8	SB/CA/OD/CC/RD/TL/DL A/c No./Credit Card No.
Ē	9 1 202 0 0 26 8 8 0 1 8 3
O O	Name The states man
曲	Tel. NoP
	Amount 4 throw sand during
	Rupees in words ANAI THE REAL COMMENTS OF THE REAL
	FOA59 OCAKIN STREET STREET STREET
	Cash/Chaque No./Date & Name of Bank & Branch
	A COMMULE TO SOLUTION OF THE S
	RECD. IN CASH RS Manager U Too
	Cashier Total 4700
	Axis Bank Call Center No.
4.54	Office/Cashier/SWO 1800-103-5577 / 1800-209-5577

Lubritted by Complement.